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Play-Off
2017/18 Play-Off. Match #194

Wednesday, 23.05.2018, 17:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 27°C. Spectators: 2981

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

1 : 1

«Desna» Chernihiv

44 Past Yevhen
5 Bratkov Anton
7 Drachenko Maksym (C)
8 Polegenko Pavlo
10 Bilonoh Dmytro
21 Zahalskyi Ihor
22 Guedj Arnaud
23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
38 Petrov Serhii
77 Chychykov Oleksiy
93 Tsupa Ivan

Substitutes
41 Lopka Roman
9 Malinovskyi Nazar
14 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
17 Somka Artem
24 Averianov Maksym
31 Kondrakov Daniil
90 Yampol Yaroslav

Coach
Monarov Roman

72 Lytovka Ihor
2 Holovko Oleksandr
5 Yermakov Vitalii
33 Slynkin Andrii
45 Favorov Denys (C)
13 Koberidze Luka
7 Ogiria Vladyslav
19 Favorov Artem
14 Mostovyi Andrii
89 Volkov Oleksandr
10 Filippov Oleksandr

Substitutes
25 Makhnovskyi Kostiantyn
4 Melnyk Vadym
9 Arveladze Levan
15 Gadrani Giorgi
20 Bezborodko Denys
66 Chumak Yevhen
8 Babasevych Maksym

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

Referee:
Boiko Serhii
Assistant 1:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Milanych Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Hryso Yaroslav

Delegate:
Shebek Serhii
Security Officer:
Dantsker Borys
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Play-Off, 2017/18, Play-Off. Match #194
Wednesday, 23.05.2018, 17:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 27°C. Spectators: 2981

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 1 : 1 «Desna» Chernihiv
7' 7 Ogiria Vladyslav

22 Guedj Arnaud
90 Yampol Yaroslav 31'

32' 89 Volkov Oleksandr

44 Past Yevhen
41 Lopka Roman 46'

21 Zahalskyi Ihor
31 Kondrakov Daniil 71'

71' 89 Volkov Oleksandr
8 Babasevych Maksym

77' 45 Favorov Denys

81' 10 Filippov Oleksandr
20 Bezborodko Denys

84' 13 Koberidze Luka

38 Petrov Serhii 85'

88' 19 Favorov Artem
9 Arveladze Levan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


